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SONNENHOF

Ausschank in der Vinothek

Sekt

Secco

Gutsweine

Wachtkopf Lagenwein

H.A.D.E.S. Premiumweine

Ensinger Classic / Still

Apfelschorle

Glaspfand je 2 €

0,11

0,11

0,11

0,11

0,11

0,51

0,51

€ 3,50

€ 3,00

€ 3,00

€ 4,00

€ 6,00

€ 2,50

€ 3,00
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Gliihwein & Punsch

Ausschank im Weingutshof

Weif3er Edel-Gliihwein 0,21 € 3,00
Roter Edel-Gliihwein Rot 0,21 € 3,00
Punsch (alkoholfrei) 0,21 € 3,00
Ensinger Classic / Still 0,5 | € 2,50
Apfelschorle 0,5 | € 3,00

Tassenpfand je 2 €



	Foliennummer 1
	Foliennummer 2

